ICatarinense de Supercross - 22 Etapa

SX1

Corrida - 22 Bateria

Race (12:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:20:52

Gaspar 0,000 Km

5/7/2009 16:25 .

-
Il
o B

Lap Tm
45.750
46.023
45.973
46.963
46.477
47.089
51.081

(33) ALEXANDRO MARTINS

Diff Time of Day
+0.563 16:29:27.296
+0.836 16:30:13.319
+0.786 16:30:59.292
+1.776 16:31:46.255
+1.290 16:32:32.732
+1.902 16:33:19.821
+5.894 16:34:10.902

45.969
46.361
45.983
45.970
47.427
47.042
46.330
46.322
46.779
48.415
47.853
47.520
47.639
46.809
46.907
53.106

16:21:42.742

16:22:28.711
+0.392 16:23:15.072
+0.014 16:24:01.055
+0.001 16:24:47.025
+1.458 16:25:34.452
+1.073 16:26:21.494
+0.361 16:27:07.824
+0.353 16:27:54.146
+0.810 16:28:40.925
+2.446 16:29:29.340
+1.884 16:30:17.193
+1.551 16:31:04.713
+1.670 16:31:52.352
+0.840 16:32:39.161
+0.938 16:33:26.068
+7.137 16:34:19.174

48.193
46.400
47.690
47.911
48.033
47.121
47.745
47.120
48.097
49.951
47.303
49.312
48.971
49.340
48.682
51.042

16:21:43.369
+1.793 16:22:31.562

16:23:17.962
+1.290 16:24:05.652
+1.511 16:24:53.563
+1.633 16:25:41.596
+0.721 16:26:28.717
+1.345 16:27:16.462
+0.720 16:28:03.582
+1.697 16:28:51.679
+3.551 16:29:41.630
+0.903 16:30:28.933
+2.912 16:31:18.245
+2.571 16:32:07.216
+2.940 16:32:56.556
+2.282 16:33:45.238
+4.642 16:34:36.280

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(28) ELTON BECKER
1 16:21:41.187
2 43.080 +0.210 16:22:24.267
3 43.023 +0.153 16:23:07.290
4 44.200 +1.330 16:23:51.490
5 42.870 16:24:34.360
6 42.964 +0.094 16:25:17.324
7 43.565 +0.695 16:26:00.889
8 43.557 +0.687 16:26:44.446
9 43.321 +0.451 16:27:27.767
10 43.926 +1.056 16:28:11.693
11 42.924 +0.054 16:28:54.617
12 44534 +1.664 16:29:39.151
13 44.652 +1.782 16:30:23.803
14 43.624 +0.754 16:31:07.427
15 44.449 +1.579 16:31:51.876
16 43.903 +1.033 16:32:35.779
17 44821 +1.951 16:33:20.600
18 45.082 +2.212 16:34:05.682
(31) GABRIEL GENTIL
1 16:21:37.696
2 44.376 +2.110 16:22:22.072
3 43.014 +0.748 16:23:05.086
4 43.598 +1.332 16:23:48.684
5 42.266 16:24:30.950
6 43.262 +0.996 16:25:14.212
7 42.745 +0.479 16:25:56.957
8 43.248 +0.982 16:26:40.205
9 43.084 +0.818 16:27:23.289
10 43.983 +1.717 16:28:07.272
11 43.231 +0.965 16:28:50.503
12 43.524 +1.258 16:29:34.027
13 43.650 +1.384 16:30:17.677
14 43.860 +1.594 16:31:01.537
15 44,057 +1.791 16:31:45.594
16 44912 +2.646 16:32:30.506
17 44573 +2.307 16:33:15.079
18 51.417 +9.151 16:34:06.496
(48) JOAO PAULO FELTZ
1 16:21:39.780
2 44.717 +1.467 16:22:24.497
3 44,857 +1.607 16:23:09.354
4 43.852 +0.602 16:23:53.206
5 44.622 +1.372 16:24:37.828
6 43.250 16:25:21.078
7 43.501 +0.251 16:26:04.579
8 44,652 +1.402 16:26:49.231
9 44,057 +0.807 16:27:33.288
10 44.211 +0.961 16:28:17.499
11 44.187 +0.937 16:29:01.686
12 45.414 +2.164 16:29:47.100
13 44.491 +1.241 16:30:31.591
14 45,522 +2.272 16:31:17.113
15 45.090 +1.840 16:32:02.203
16 46.234 +2.984 16:32:48.437
17 47.036 +3.786 16:33:35.473
18 50.694 +7.444 16:34:26.167
(732) LUIZ HENRIQUE ZIMMERMANN
1 16:21:38.727
2 44.374 +0.710 16:22:23.101
3 43.823 +0.159 16:23:06.924
4 44.734 +1.070 16:23:51.658

48.297
47.987
48.477
48.119
48.211
48.766
49.099
48.974
49.507
50.317
49.868
48.167
51.551
50.637
50.921
48.257

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap
5 44533 +0.869 16:24:36.191 11
6 43.664 16:25:19.855 12
7 44.395 +0.731 16:26:04.250 13
8 44.504 +0.840 16:26:48.754 14
9 45.949 +2.285 16:27:34.703 15

10 45.006 +1.342 16:28:19.709 16

11 45.961 +2.297 16:29:05.670 17

12 46.192 +2.528 16:29:51.862

13 45.977 +2.313 16:30:37.839

14 45.693 +2.029 16:31:23.532 1

15 46.185 +2.521 16:32:09.717 2

16 45.490 +1.826 16:32:55.207 3

17 45.879 +2.215 16:33:41.086 4

18 48.918 +5.254 16:34:30.004 5

6

(91) LEANDRO SMAKOVICZ 7
1 16:21:45.308 8
2 46.791 +2.631 16:22:32.099 9
3 46.511 +2.351 16:23:18.610 10
4 44.997 +0.837 16:24:03.607 11
5 44.339 +0.179 16:24:47.946 12
6 45.404 +1.244 16:25:33.350 13
7 45.125 +0.965 16:26:18.475 14
8 44.160 16:27:02.635 15
9 44.478 +0.318 16:27:47.113 16

10 44.520 +0.360 16:28:31.633 17

11 45.092 +0.932 16:29:16.725

12 47.102 +2.942 16:30:03.827 (938) VICTOR FELTZ

13 46.015 +1.855 16:30:49.842 1

14 45.464 +1.304 16:31:35.306 2

15 46.782 +2.622 16:32:22.088 3

16 45.526 +1.366 16:33:07.614 4

17 44.878 +0.718 16:33:52.492 5

18 45.532 +1.372 16:34:38.024 6

7

(70) DJOHNY LUIZ DE AQUINO 8
1 16:21:41.281 9
2 46.111 +1.321 16:22:27.392 10
3 45.578 +0.788 16:23:12.970 11
4 45.200 +0.410 16:23:58.170 12
5 44.790 16:24:42.960 13
6 45.679 +0.889 16:25:28.639 14
7 44.873 +0.083 16:26:13.512 15
8 45.350 +0.560 16:26:58.862 16
9 45.231 +0.441 16:27:44.093 17

10 45.776 +0.986 16:28:29.869

11 45.627 +0.837 16:29:15.496 (128) ANISIO CLASEN

12 47.419 +2.629 16:30:02.915 1

13 46.193 +1.403 16:30:49.108 2

14 45.480 +0.690 16:31:34.588 3

15 46.965 +2.175 16:32:21.553 4

16 47.542 +2.752 16:33:09.095 5

17 46.189 +1.399 16:33:55.284 6

18 45.980 +1.190 16:34:41.264 7

8
(90) LUIS FELIPE CLAUDINO 9
1 16:21:45.878 10
2 46.873 +1.686 16:22:32.751 11
3 46.727 +1.540 16:23:19.478 12
4 45.988 +0.801 16:24:05.466 13
5 46.444 +1.257 16:24:51.910 14
6 47.392 +2.205 16:25:39.302 15
7 45.560 +0.373 16:26:24.862 16
8 45.187 16:27:10.049 17
9 46.095 +0.908 16:27:56.144
10 45.402 +0.215 16:28:41.546

(765) PEDRO PABLO REINERT

16:21:46.101
+0.310 16:22:34.398

16:23:22.385
+0.490 16:24:10.862
+0.132 16:24:58.981
+0.224 16:25:47.192
+0.779 16:26:35.958
+1.112 16:27:25.057
+0.987 16:28:14.031
+1.520 16:29:03.538
+2.330 16:29:53.855
+1.881 16:30:43.723
+0.180 16:31:31.890
+3.564 16:32:23.441
+2.650 16:33:14.078
+2.934 16:34:04.999
+0.270 16:34:53.256

Printed: 5/7/2009 16:35:22
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Catarinense de Supercross - 22 Etapa
SX1 Gaspar 0,000 Km ..;.;.
Corrida - 22 Bateria 5/7/2009 16:25. . . .

Race (12:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:20:52

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 16:21:44.172
2 46.542 +0.171 16:22:30.714
3 46.371 16:23:17.085
4 47.629 +1.258 16:24:04.714
5 47.673 +1.302 16:24:52.387
6 48.951 +2.580 16:25:41.338
7 46.836 +0.465 16:26:28.174
8 58.187 +11.816 16:27:26.361
9 50.033 +3.662 16:28:16.394
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